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SMITH, TY 10.00 13.560  0.00  51.00 5.180 10.00  6.100  6.00 28.920 15.00  1  4.080 10.00

ERICKSON, HAYDEN 10.00  7.220  7.00  43.5021.310  0.00  4.600  9.00 41.380 13.50  2  8.250  4.00

TOLLE, BRIGGS  9.00  4.610 10.00  39.50 6.120  7.00 100.00  0.00 116.53  7.50  3  5.800  6.00

HARRIS, COLTEN 10.00 11.110  1.00  30.0013.530  0.00  6.080  7.00 43.680 12.00  4 12.960  0.00

BEARD, DYLAN  7.00 27.620  0.00  29.0012.930  0.00  7.560  5.00 53.870  9.00  5  5.760  8.00

HUTCHINGS, TRISTEN  8.00 24.620  0.00  27.5010.310  0.00  5.690  8.00 49.760 10.50  6  9.140  1.00

MONTGOMERY, CALEB  8.00  5.690  9.00  24.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 211.46  0.00  7  5.770  7.00

EIGUREN, COLE  9.00 17.770  0.00  23.00 9.160  1.00  4.330 10.00 131.26  3.00  8 100.00  0.00

PIQUET, BRAND  9.00 12.860  0.00  20.00 6.990  3.00 100.00  0.00 128.93  6.00  9  9.080  2.00

LARISON, LAN 10.00 100.00  0.00  19.00 5.470  9.00 100.00  0.00 305.47  0.00 10 100.00  0.00

TELLER, WYLIE 10.00 11.420  0.00  18.50100.00  0.00  9.110  4.00 130.76  4.50 11 10.230  0.00

HOWARD, CONNOR  8.00 100.00  0.00  16.00 5.480  8.00 100.00  0.00 305.48  0.00 12 100.00  0.00

SOUTHWICK, KETCH  7.00 100.00  0.00  16.0029.530  0.00 100.00  0.00 234.88  0.00 13  5.350  9.00

BRADSHAW, PETE  8.00  9.030  4.00  15.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 217.81  0.00 14  8.780  3.00

HAUBRICH, WYATT 10.00 100.00  0.00  15.00 6.190  5.00 100.00  0.00 306.19  0.00 15 100.00  0.00

GILES, STOCKTON 10.00 100.00  0.00  14.5011.820  0.00 11.110  3.00 133.70  1.50 16 10.770  0.00

SMITH, CALEB  8.00 100.00  0.00  14.00 6.160  6.00 100.00  0.00 306.16  0.00 17 100.00  0.00

NIELD, GABE  5.00  6.650  8.00  13.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 226.26  0.00 18 19.610  0.00

BRADSHAW, COOPER  7.00  7.790  6.00  13.00 9.290  0.00 100.00  0.00 137.30  0.00 19 20.220  0.00

THOMPSON, JAXON  7.00  8.500  5.00  12.0020.820  0.00 19.870  0.00 149.19  0.00 20 100.00  0.00

ERICKSON, COOPER  6.00 19.630  0.00  11.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 226.18  0.00 21  6.550  5.00

SMITH, WHITT  9.00 10.750  2.00  11.0018.130  0.00 100.00  0.00 143.55  0.00 22 14.670  0.00

YORE, BREY  7.00 100.00  0.00  11.00 6.670  4.00 100.00  0.00 306.67  0.00 23 100.00  0.00

SIMPSON, TOM  6.00 17.380  0.00  10.00 7.680  2.00 13.160  2.00 138.22  0.00 24 100.00  0.00

DAVIS, DAWSON  6.00 10.710  3.00   9.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 310.71  0.00 25 100.00  0.00
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OLSON, KAYCE  5.00 100.00  0.00   6.0015.240  0.00 13.930  1.00 139.59  0.00 26 10.420  0.00

CHATBURN, KEEGAN  0.00 13.080  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 313.08  0.00 27 100.00  0.00

PULSIPHER, JAKE  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.0010.600  0.00 100.00  0.00 226.82  0.00 28 16.220  0.00

REAM, BUTCH  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 29 100.00  0.00

SMITH, RIGGIN  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 30 100.00  0.00

THOMPSON, DUSTIN  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 31 100.00  0.00

CLARKE, ALEX  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 32 100.00  0.00

PIQUET, ROPE  0.00 16.180  0.00   0.0018.650  0.00 100.00  0.00 234.83  0.00 33 100.00  0.00

GUNTER, ROGER  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 34 100.00  0.00

GREGERSEN, GAGE  0.00 14.130  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 240.34  0.00 35 26.210  0.00

ROSE, DONOVAN  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.0023.680  0.00 100.00  0.00 323.68  0.00 36 100.00  0.00

COOKE, COOPER  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 316.40  0.00 37 16.400  0.00

JOHNSON, DUSTIN  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 38 100.00  0.00

FAULKNER, CODY  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 39 100.00  0.00

MCMURDO, HUNTER  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 40 100.00  0.00

SCHMIDT, MICHEL  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 41 100.00  0.00

SHAW, WESLEY  0.00 14.300  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 314.30  0.00 42 100.00  0.00

WAYMIRE, BRETT  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 318.38  0.00 43 18.380  0.00

COVINGTON, STETSON  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.0013.880  0.00 100.00  0.00 313.88  0.00 44 100.00  0.00


